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XR35: 35kg Blast Chiller

35kg Blast chiller

Why choose this product
Featuring energy efficient hydrocarbon refrigerant
Hygienic stainless steel finish. Suits in well with the rest of the Foster range
Hard and soft chill programming options
2 years parts and labour warranty provided
75mm shelf spacing maximises capacity
No visible screws or dirt traps for ease of cleaning
Microprocessor controls provide foodsafe chilling from +70C to +3C in 90 minutes

Product specification

33-192

R290

230/50/1

6

5.7

1300

Technical
Refrigerant

Electrical supply

Fuse rating (A)

Current (A)

Power (W)

Refrigerant mass (g) 140

1537

755

700

350

210

35

Braked castors

1/1

131

Dimensions
Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Gross volume (ltr)

Net volume (ltr)

Chilling capacity (kg)

Leg type

GN size

Gross weight (kg)

Net weight (kg) 121

Build
Finish ext/int 304 S/S & 304

S/S

1

Right hinge

Number of sections

Section con�guration

System Integral

5

Energy
Climate Class

GWP 3

Speci�cation



XR20: 20kg Blast Chiller

20kg Blast chiller

Why choose this product
Featuring energy efficient hydrocarbon refrigerant
Hygienic stainless steel finish. Suits in well with the rest of the Foster range
Hard and soft chill programming options
2 years parts and labour warranty provided
75mm shelf spacing maximises capacity
No visible screws or dirt traps for ease of cleaning
Microprocessor controls provide foodsafe chilling from +70C to +3C in 90 minutes

Product specification

33-191

Specification

R290

230/50/1

4

2.4

550

Technical
Refrigerant

Electrical supply

Fuse rating (A)

Current (A)

Power (W)

Refrigerant mass (g) 120

877

755

700

177

105

20

Braked castors

1/1

91

Dimensions
Height (mm)

Width (mm)

Depth (mm)

Gross volume (ltr)

Net volume (ltr)

Chilling capacity (kg)

Leg type

GN size

Gross weight (kg)

Net weight (kg) 81

Build
Finish ext/int 304 S/S & 304

S/S

1

Right hinge

Number of sections

Section con�guration

System Integral

5

Energy
Climate Class

GWP 3
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